City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application [PermitNe: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) $74-8716 01-100 423 A017001
Location of Construction: Ownper Name: ' Owner Address: ) Wﬁuﬂ :
270 Presumpscot St Anastacio Ramon L & Etals Jts 13 St George St LD T 207-749-8047
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Addresg: " -=ww—meYphone
no contractot/self n/a n/a
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: : Permit Type: Zone:
Demolitions v ay 4
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permoit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
single family with 6'x24' porch on single family without 6'x24" porch $30.00 $0.00 2
rear : FIREDEPT: ] aporovea |INSPECTION:
& Type:
. [ Denec Use Group: 277 Z ype: 55
] Voad
i L Boch
Proposed Project Description:
demolish 6' x 24" rear porch and storage shed to legalize property ‘ Signature: Signature: 7 \& LPREE =
: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)
Action: ] Approved [ ] Kw oved w/Cenditions [ | Denied
Signature: \T‘ Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Naﬂmﬁm ‘Pﬁﬁﬂo,qmu
dge 08/16/2001
i i ing Appcal
1. This permit application does not preclude the ; Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appe
Applicani(s) from meeting applicable State and [] Shoreland ] vatianee
Federal Rules. ..
2, Building permits do not include plumbing, 1 [ Wetlana (] Miscellaneous (1] Doss Not Require Review
septic or electrical work. .
3. Building permits are void if work is not started - | [ Flood Zone [ Conditional Use [] Requires Review
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. - m\
False information may invalidate a building ‘| 7] subdivision B (] Mterpretation &\ ) Approved
permit and stop all work.. : m\v\
[ site Plan M Approved [] Approved w/Conditicns

Maj 7] Minor [] MM [] [ Denied [] Denied

e slbls o 2/fo1 \ew s/,

CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
1 bave been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative

shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to
such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE DATE PHONE




All Purpose Building Permit Application
ffyouor the properfy owner owes real m._w*o*m or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within
‘the City, payment ozunmmamna must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED [N THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT,

L hereby cerfify thot  am the Owner of record of the named properfy, or fhat the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that !
have been authorized by the owner to make this application os hisfher authorized agent. | agree to conform to ol cpplicable laws of this
Jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application s issued, | cerfify that the Code Officiols authorzed representative

shall have the autherity fa enter oif crees covered by this permit at any recsonable hour 1o enforce the provisions of the codes opplicable
fo this permit.

Signature of applicant: %Q&ﬂ% Date: & \fm \v\
; 7 g /7 7

This is not a permit, you may not commence ANY work uniil the permit is issued

3 _ ’ )
Location/Address of Construction: -2 70 resum ﬁ.@ndﬁ ﬂm/&\nuﬁx , @3\33& ME ciig=
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Foctage of Lot
Tox Assessor's Chart, Block &lot | Owner. Ramon Apastercio of« |Telephone: |
Chart# %Mw Block# A Lot /7 : L 207-749 &6 QV
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) - Applicant :oﬂmw. address & Cost OM

telephone: (ol e V) i X Work:
' ﬂ% Aeno ARW.&WQ ¢
, ef af Fee: $
Current use: = \.armiw Nﬁ%ﬁ WK unit
If the location is currenily vacani, szn* was prior use: N \ A
Approximately how long has it been vacant: N/ \/p
Proposed use:
Project description:
Contractor's name, address & telephone: M&Q\ -
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: ﬁ\lmm. ~ \X‘h@ AB as *«\).0\ ¢
Maiing address: [ &9  (Uoast s SF
: Q 3 . ]
L\UQKJM\QDQ\ 4 /a2 N Vﬁwm@{w



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE. , ¥
m,oﬂnl..l.lillli.l.i.li.ll oRiC,
mzagom%amﬁ S e .
_ : _wn..na “
g.ﬂunluwwgﬂ. '
MOCHARD F.WESTCAT
CRIDSTOMRER DIr A% .
at &oﬁwﬂﬁﬁ&mgoﬁgﬁﬂ Thnsdsy evening, July 13, 1999,
the Board voted by 2 five in favor to one opposed vote to consider this
appeal ss au interpretmtion appeal after. determining that sdequate notice
- : had dDeen given o property owners within 500 feet of the site. It was
the decision of the Board of Appeals by mjority vote that the residen-
tial use was never sbhandoned for the building st 270 Prestmpscot Street
in the -2 Industrizl Zone éﬂbwwugu«,ggmwwﬂm@ng
M.mm;nmuﬁmpﬁmw. Emgpwg Egﬁm% w?uoqﬁ
gﬂgﬂwmﬁo«ago&ggoﬂg wvﬁw&bwﬂmg:ﬁ il
o renovate this buildin . . . dé
5

T e TR
{

e PN

5y
]

AT A

o




ot At xR Ry A LA = e -

This is in reference 1o your application for wﬁnmﬁw.ﬁm”umﬂr the continuance

of 2 residential use for the Yesidentisl type building located at 270 Presumpscot

Street in the I-2 Hu%mﬁ.wﬁw moﬁ@ This residents ,m.ﬂ.conﬁ.m bas been vacant

It is auamu.mﬂoon ,wawd %Q.. ﬂ.o.d@.«. contyact
is bounded by several other wmmwaoﬂg

This use variance S.wr e uunwﬁ.mﬂ, on the agenda for Bumwamwmﬂon by
the Board of Appeals on g._mqmﬂu? July 13 in
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Lenb FUKTLAND PAGE @1

Date M\QQ\O\

Number of pages Inciuding cover sheet Q

rrom: ool L

70: ;\&QS%@ _”
ep : Coldwell Banker Harnden
Gtz mu% e - Beecher
N 7 AME offe) 549 Brighton Ave | v
. Portiand, ME 04102 ; &\\
- = L7757

Phone S 74 - 5675 Phone 207-775-6055
Fax god. 87/C . Fax 207-775-6117
CC:

REMARKS: WU Urgent G4 Foryourreview [ ] Reply ASAP ] Please Comment
r%ub.\«m\ \r@ ,VVMN\ ML %& Z70 MWMV\\Q\@N \%g
ity _he s . L amd/
Kmmxw ally, ( Aradlacy buwthng) %\&ﬁ

ol o hat \s§\h§ MW@S&@\ et/
. Changed ans as K il \ww\..
Alshdowr ( rars abuittn)) Aat Al aseo.

Fhis propully, o achocibech Fr cbrew on
10, 200/ Sut e W&x@@%ﬁ il ol ctswe %“Q\“Nqéw

Aty @tﬂg‘n@\ el A adetye \. Lm\wi‘.u 7. ~ 774 4400
7% &a&ﬁ\ﬁn\h% Mt sadee) aN\SS\ cascsdangs . -

@Wﬂﬁm\@ e



B7/38/2881  17:01 2087-775-B117 CBHE PORTLAND PAGE @5

014599
WARRANTY DRED
Joint Tenancy
Haino 3Statutory Shoxt Form i

XNOW ALL MEN BY THESR PRESENTS,

THAT NORWAN R. LDCKE, ROUBERT LYLLY, AND BRUCE LILLY, of
South Portland, County of Cumbarland, State of Maine,

Ak
N

mEE ]

for conglideration pald,

grant TO RAMON L. ANASTACIO, CARLITO Y.. ANASTACIO, AND ANDRES
ANASTACIC of Portland, County of Cumberland, State of Maise,
vhose mailing address is 41 Chestnur Street, Portiand, Malns
04101 with' warranty covenants, as <oint tenants, the land in
Portland, County of Cunbarland, State of  Maina, descrized as
followa: - .

A cartain lot or parcel of land with the buildings therecn,
situated In the City of Portliand, County of Cumberiand, and Stata
of Mzine boundaed and described as follows: -

Cig

BEGINNING at » point on tha' Wosterly sideline of Presumpscot |
Street, 75 feet Northerly from the division line batween the land .
now or farmerly of Eastern Forge Co. and the land now or fommerly .
of James Knowias;- thence from said point Northerly 75 feet by
said Presumpscot Street o a point, and from the Lwo given points
Wasterly as-follows: from said first point by line of Henry L.
Kennisen’s lot conveyed to him April 22, 1892, by said Eastern
forge Co., %6 land now or formerly of Julia B. Robinson, and from
zs8id secondpeint Westerly by land and lina of said Eastern Forge
Co., and parallael with hound last named and described, holding
the wideth of 75 feet, o land of zaid Julia B, .Robinson, angd
pounded  on ' the Westerly side by the land of sald Julia B,
Robinson; exvepting however, a strip of land 20 feet wide,
bounded and:i described as follows: beginning at the point before .
mentioned on the Wegterly sidelline of Prasumpscot Street, 75 feet ]
Noertherly from tha division line batween the land of the Eastern
Forge Co., and the land of James Knowles: thence from said polint
Northerly 20 feet by said Presumpscot Streat €O a peint, and from
thage twe points Westaerly ae follows: from said first point by
land and line of Henry L. Kennigontsa lot to land of Jilia B,
Rokinson, and from said second point Westerly and parallel with
last named bound, holding the width of 20 feet to land of said
Julia B. Robingon, and bounded on the ¥Westerly side of the land
of said Julia B. Robinson.

QIVE XYL 21LVLS Wl 3Nvy

Said premizes hereby conveyad being Lot number 3 and the
Northerly half of Lot sumber 2 on the Westerly sids of i
FTPresumpacet. Straat ag appears on 8 plan of thae Eastern Forge Co.
property recorded in Cumberland County Regigtry of Deeds, Plan
Bock 7, Page 34, with the excaption of the strip 20 feet wide
above described.

Being the same premizes conveyed to the within Grantors by daads
of Mary E. Norton dated. August 2, 1989 and recorded in the Book
8858, Page 252, deed of Joseph Gannon, Perscnal Reprasentative in
the Egtats ¢f Anna E. Gannon dated August 4, 198% and rocorded In
BooX 8858, Page 254, Personal Representative Dead in the Estata
of Delia §. Norton dated August 4, 1989 and racorded in BOGK .
8858, Page 246, and Persconal Repregeptativa Deed in the Eatata
of Btephen J. Norton dated August 4, 1989 and recorded in the
Cumberland County Registry of Deeds in Book 8858, Page 258.

I¥ WITWESS WHEREOF, WE, the sald HORMAN R. LOCKE, ROBERT
LILLY, AND BRUCK LILLY, have hersunto sat our hands and seals, -
thia &th day ©f Aprii, 193%0. ) :

.




aifisdssdal litil 28/-775-6117 CBHB PORTLAND PAGE 86

ZYICNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED
I PRESENCE OF

B 2 0 Sl b

Norman R. nbnnﬁfl\

£l %

| \».W.L\P : Pl .N Prw.f

~ Bruce Lilly

STATE OF MAINE .
YORK, B3, { Aprii 6, 1s9¢C

é"ieno.;ee 163¢-

Then personally appearsd the abova named NORMAN R. JLOCKE,
“ROBERT LILLY, AND BRUCE LILLY and acknowledgad ¢he \n:.mun..!u
instrument to be thelr frea act and deed.

Bafore me,

- o #piﬁc K,ma\m\(/

wnuzunm. a‘.mwu.m
Attorney NH
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§ 14-433 .w PORTLAND CODE

A lot in the IR-1 and IR-2 zones that was described in a subdivision plat approved by the
planning board after July 15, 1982, shall be considered a buildable lot, provided that the
applicable yard dimensions can be met. (Code 1968, § 602.19.L; Ord. No. 5328-84, 5-7.84; Ord.
- No. 32.85, § 1, 7-15-85; Ord. No. 9188, 7-19-88; Ord. No. 310-89, 1-30-89)

Editor’s note—Ord. No. 91-88, adopted July 19, 1988, amended § 14-433 to read as
herein set out. See also the editor’s note to Art. 11T of this chapter for additione} provisions
relative to Ord. No. 91-88. Subsequently, § 14-433 was amended by Ord. No. 310-82, adopted
Jan. 30, 1989, to read as herein set out, which ordinance further provided that it be applicable
to all pending proceedings and be enacted as an emergency.

Sec. 14-434. Corner clearance.

No obstruction higher than three and one-half (3%) feet above the lowest elevation at the
curbline shall be permitted on a corner lot within the area of a triangle formed by a line
intersecting the street lines of the intersecting streets at points twenty-five (25) feet from the
corner. For the purpose of this section, the word “obstruction” shall mean any shrub, wall,
fence, temporary building, sign, a pile of material, but shall not include permanent buildings
or structures where permitted elsewhere in this article. (Code 1968, § 602.19.:M)

Sec. 14435, dummﬁmwmm residential districts.

Where a Iot in a residence zone is not served by public sewers and septic tank disposal
systems are required, the minimnm lot area required shall be determined from the following
table, except that on the islands in Casco Bay, such variation as shall be approved by the
health officer may be permitted in the minimum required lot areas:

Stendard Percolation

Test Rate of Lot Area

Percolation Required

(minutes) (square feet)
2oL, e ettt 7,800
S Ceeeeieaaao. e, e 8,400
L e e, N 8,800
S R Ceeeeae. 9,100
PO 10,500
B e e 11,800
80 e e, ... 13,800
45..... .. .. e, .. e 15,500

(Code 1968, § 602.19.N)

Sec. 14438, Building extensions.

Supp. No. 17



LAND USE § 14-448

and may be extended wowmmoﬁm:? provided the width and the depth of no vard or other open
space which is less than that permitted herein is thereby reduced to less than the minimum
width or depth of such yard or open space as existing on June 5, 1957. —

(b) Existing buildings which are conforming as to land area per dwelling unit on July 19,
1988, whether conforming or nonconforming as to any yard requirements, may be mspﬁ..mm.m or
extended within the existing footprint, provided that the expansion of portions of v.EEEmm
adjacent to any souoobmouaﬂm setback does not extend horizontally beyond the exterior walls
of the existing building. (Code 1968, § 602.19.0: Ord. No. 92-88, 7-19-88)

Editor’s note—Ord. No. 92-88, adopted July 19, 1988, amended § 14-436 to read as

herein set out. See also the éditor’s note to Art. IIT of this chapter for m&&ﬁmoﬁ& provisions
relative to Ord. No. 92-88. -
Sec. 14-437. Reserved.

Editor’s note—Ord. No. wq-mm, § 1, adopted July 15, 1985, deleted § 14-437 pertaining to
space and bulk regulations on islands, which derived from Code 1968, § 602.19.P.

Secs. 14-438—14-445. m‘mmmﬁ.««mm.

DIVISION 26. SHORELAND REGULATIONS

Sec. 14-448. Purposes.

and conserve shore cover, visual as well as actual points of access to inland a

and natural beauty, as mvvwou&mnm in an urbanized environment. (Code 1968, § 602.19A A;
Ord. No. 49974, § 10, 8-19-74)

Sec. 14-447. Applicability.

Stroudwater River, Presumpseot River, Fore River, Portland Harbor, Back Cove

, and the
bays, coves, sounds, inlets, and open waters of Casco Zay,

as shown on the city zoning map.

protection zone as mapped on
the city zoning map. (Code 1968, § 602.19A.B; Ord. No. 499-74, § 10, 8-19.-74)

land use activities cited in mmnmos 14-447, in all zones of the city. (Code 1968, § 602.19A.C:

r

Supp. Ne. 17

1075




76 Atlantic Place - South Portland, Maine 04106 » (207) 774-4400
Telefax (207) 774-5935 « 1-800-625-7502

July 16, 2001

Jeffrey Reno
33 Minant Streer, Unit 12
South Portland, ME 04106

RE: Mortgage Loan Inspection Plan: 270 Presumpscot Street, Portland, Maine
Dear Mr Reno:

As you may know, Atlantic Title Company was requested by Key Bank to assist in the processing of
your purchase of the above-referenced property. To that end, we were asked to order a Mortgage Loan
Inspection Plan on the premises. | am enclosing for you a copy of the Plan prepared by William G.
Austin, Professional Land Surveyor. Please note that the Plan indicates that the dwelling does not
conform to the city’s setback (zoning) requirement and the addition fails the side setbacks also.

As 1s our practice, we have notified the lender (see copy reference below), as well as the owner, of the
problem. We are unable to provide the lender and you with title insurance coverage that is required
based on the surveyor’s findings. You should be aware that we represent the lender in this transaction.

You may wish to seek independent _m_mmm advice concerning this letter. 1 would be happy to refer you to
local counsel if you would like.

Please give me a call if you have any questions or concerns.

Very truly yours,

7l
o/ .
Qﬁ&%c\mw% L Ll g
Sally 8. Wilkinson
Senior Underwriter/Vice President

ce: Sarah Knox @ Caldwell Banker, fax#775-6117
Dawn Murphy @ Key Bank, fax#216-828-9510
Laurie Harrison @ Key Bank; fax#874-7390
Ramon Anastacio, Seller _
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WARRANTY DEED
Joint Tenancy
Maine Statutory Shert Feorm

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,

THAT NORMAN R. LOCKE, ROBERT LILLY, AND BRUCE LILLY, of
South Portland, County of Cumberland, State of Maine,

for consideraticn paid,

grant To RAMON L. ANASTACIO, CARLITO L. ANASTACIO, AND ANDRES
ANASTACIO of Portland, County of Cumberland, State of Maine,
whose =zalling address is 41 Chesthut Street, Portland, Maine
04101 with warranty covenants, as jeint tenants, the land in
Portland, County of Cunmberland, State of ‘Maine, described as
follows: : )

A certain lot or parcel of land with the buildings thereon,
situated in the city of Portland, County of Cumberland, and State
of Maine wounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at a peint on the Westerly sideline of Presumpscot
Street, 75 feet Northerly from the division line between the land
now or Ifarmerly of Eastern Forge CGo. and the land now or Iermerly
of James Xnowles; thence from said point Northerly 75 Zfget by
said Presumpscot Street to a point, and from the two given points
Westerly as-follows: from said first' peint 2y line of Henry L.
Kennisern's lot conveyed to him April 22, 1892, by said Tastern
Forge C2., to land now or formerly of Julia =. Robinsen, and from
said second peint Westerly by land and line of said Eastern Forge
Co., and parallel with bound last named and described, neolding
the width of 75 feet, te land of said Julia B. .Robinszn, and
bounded on the Westerly side by the land of said Julia 3.
Robinsen: excepting however, a strip eof land 20 fee: wide,
bounded and described as follows: beginning at the poin: before
mentiored on the Westerly sideline of Presumpscot Street, 75 feet
Northerly from the division line between the land of the Zastern
Forge Co., and the land of James Xnowles; thence from said point

Northeriy 20 feet by said Presumpscot Street to a peint, and from-

these Two points Westerly as follows: from said first zoing by
land ard line of Henry L. Xennison's lot %o land of JSulia 3.
Robinson, and frem said second point Westerly and parallel with
last named bound, holding the width of 20 feet to land =2f said
Julia B. Robinson, and bounded on the Westexly side of <he land
of said Julia B. Robinsen.

Said@ premises hereby conveyed being Lot number 3 and the
Northerly half of Lot number 2 on the Westerly =zide of
Presumpscot Street as appears on a plan of the Eastern Torge Co.
property recorded in Cumberland County Registry of Deeds, Plan
dook 7, Page ‘34, with the excepticn of the Strip 20 feet wide

above described.

Being the same premises conveyed to the within Grantors by deeds
of Mary =. Norton dated August 2, 1989 and recorded in the Book
8858, Page 252, deed of Joseph Gannen, Personal Representative in
the Estate of ‘Anna E. Gannon dated August 4, 1989 and recorded in
Dook 8858, Page 254, Personal Representative Deed in the Zstate
of Delia G. Norton dated August 4, 198% and recorded in Book
8858, Page 246, and Perscnal Representative Deed in the zZstate
of Stephen J. Norton dated August 4, 1589 and recorded in the
Cumberland County Registry of Deeds in Beok 3858, Page 258.

IN WITNESS WHEREQOP, WE, the said NoOrMay Rn. LOCKE, ROBERT
hHﬁhw. AND BRUCE LILLY, have hereunte set ocur hands and seals,
this sth day of April, 1990.

e

“EELD

S1¢E:

et et e

T A L 1 ANt Al A & A b e o e et =

-t e

BBk 47, et b b e
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I

TR I AR s A "FETF %H@% :

SIGNED, SZALED AND DELIVERED
IN PRESENCE oF

_V/E:H v, wy\ﬁx o /ne\
zonu.un R. Lacke. __J
il

ESA

. Robere Lilly
\.Tﬁi 9 Do [ ;

Bruce Lilly

STATE Qr HAINE :
TORR, s=., April &, 19%0

Then Personally appeared the above named NORMAN R, Locre,

wommwi ﬁHH.Hk AND BruUCE LILLY and acknowliedged =ha nnﬂmﬂowﬂﬂ
nnnl‘..rumn.. to ke their free act and deed.

Bafore ze

%E; i ;&x\\\ﬁf\/
Bryce w.” Ingraham
.y.n.nonjmu\ if Law

231025 ~g

A




LAND USE § 14-433

Sec. 14-432. Swimming pools.

Outdoor swimming pools accessory to dwellings, apartment houses, hotels or motels shall
be permitted on lots, provided the following conditions are met:

(1} No swimming pool shall be sited in the front yard.

{2) No part of any swimming pool shall be located closer than ten (10) feet from the
principal structure, nor closer than ten (10) feet from the side or rear lot lines. (Code
1868, § 602.19.X; Ord. No. 27 1-77, 5-16-77; Ord. No. 90-88, 7-19-88)

Editor’s note—Ord. No. 90-88, adopted July 19, 1988, amended § 14-432 to read as

herein set out. See also the editor’s note to Art. IIT of this chapter for additional provisions
relative to Ord. No. 90-88.

Sec. 14-433. Lots of record and accessory structure setbacks for existing buildings.

Any lot of record as of June 5, 1957, and held under separate and distinet ownership from
adjacent lots and having a street frontage of forty (40) feet, or to which a means of access has
been previously approved by the city council as provided elsewhere in this article, may be
considered a buildable lot in any residential zone except as provided below for island residen-
tial zones, with a minimum lot size of five thousand (5,000) square feet, except that a lot in the
R-6 zone may have a minimum lot size of three thousand (3,000) square feet, provided that the
applicable yard dimensions can be met.

A lot in the R-1, R-2, R-3, R4, R-5, R-5A or R-6 zones that was described in a subdivision
plat approved by the planning board after June 5, 1981, or a lot of record that conformed to the
applicable lot size requirement, lot width and street frontage as of June 5, 1984, shall be
considered a buildable lot, provided that the applicable yard dimensions can be met.

Where such a lot has a principal structure which existed as of July 19, 1988, an accessory
structure or building addition may be located within the following side and rear yards,
provided that the normal applicable yard requirements canmot be met:

a. R-1, R-2:

Rear yard: Ten (10) feet.
Side yard: Five (5) feet.

b. R-3, R4, R-5 R-5A, R-6

Rear yard: Five (5) feet,
Side yard: Five (5) feet.

Any lot of record as of July 15, 1985, and held under separate and distinet ownership from
adjacent lots and meeting the applicable street frontage requirements of that time may be
considered a buildable lot in the IR-1 and IR-2 zones, provided that the applicable yard
dimensions can be met and provided further that a Iot in the IR-

area of ten thousand (10,000) square feet and a lot of the IR-2 zone shall have a minimum area
of six thousand five hundred (6,500) sq

case it shall have a minimum area of five thousand (5,000} square feet.,

Supp. Ne. 17
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CHAPTER 1.
State of Maine ) Information 582-9500
Alcohol Licensing Len Kaford 624-8750
-Attorney General 626-8800
DEP
Asbestos Ed Antz 287-2651
Shoreland Zoning Rich Baker 287-2111
Air Quality: : 287-2437
Oil & Hazardous Waste 287-2651 :
Lead _ Steve Zayszly 287-5668
Land Bureau : 287-3901
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Piumbing Dana Tuttle | L LY -BLEY
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State Health Lab . | 287-2727
Daycare Licensing Glenda Hamilton 287-5060
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Indoor Air Quality

Indcor Plumbing b2 “£059

Septic . -

Eating & Lodging 287-5671
Human Rights Ron Hansen 624-5300
Handicapped Access. Brian Trask

Inland Fisheries & Wildlife 287-3371
Fiood Program Lou Sidel] ~ RSN | 624-6840
Energy Conservation AR Chris Capp ot 287-8457
CEO Certification Dan Soule - 287-8064

One Stop Licensing
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SELLER’S DISCLOSURE
RESIDENTIAL

949 Brighton Avenue
Portland, ME 04102
(2073 7756055

Property Address: 270 PRESUMPSCOT STREET
PORTLAND 04103

Price; $93.500
Taxes: $1387.20 Tax Year: 00/01
Occupancy: UTT Date Purchased:  4/6/90
Book: 9133 Page: 315

v Seller: RAMON ANASTACIO. ET -

Listing Broker:  SARAH C. XNOX

Home Tel:  207-797-2623

Directions: WASHINGTON AVE. LEFT TO PRESUMP
SCOTST. TO 270. HOUSE ON LEFT.

DF PRESU270 MLS# 491223
INTERIOR EXTERICR
Tloor _ 1ST 28D I Stylg—m NEW ENGFARM HOUSE  Condo: [ Yes ] No
TR i X ! .\wou% P Conde/Assoc. Fes: NONE
DR i X ﬂ Siding— VINYL Celor. _ GRAY
X I X | Reof Type: SHINGLE Ager 12
3DR i I 3 Windows; ] Storm ' s, Gless 4 Screeas
QATH ] 1 i - | Garage: NONE Auto Doors:
STERER _ s : i | Driveway Surfacs: _ GRAVEL
T i ; M Any reof leakage andfer exterior epairs needad: CHLVNEY
i ; ! ¥ | TLASEHING/LEAX DURING WINTER
! i R & _ Lot Size: Road Frontage: 33 Water Frontage:
Toundation Sizer IRREGULAR . Rear 51° Depth: N/a
or 5¢.Ft Living Spacs: 1029 SO.FT. Sq.Ftr 3830 Or Acres:
.. i Zomung:  11-2 M= 423 fott 17
r
BASENMENT : .
Sasement: G Full T Parial O Crawi o [0 Sied SCHOOLS
T Daviight | [ Suikheed . Elementary: _ PRESUMPSCOT TLIMENTARY
Cvidence of SecpageLeakage: [ Yes 0 Yo [ Unimown Middle: LYMAN MOORE
I fes, Ixplain Jr. High:
| High: DEERDING OR PCRTLAND HIGH
APPLIANCES INCLUDED: _
28 Stove L Microwave — Washer | REMARKS: GREAT BUY FOR A STARTER
24 Hood —. Dishwasher i Dryer HOoME!
_M npn H dﬂmwnmanmnno.. = ADDITIONAL ROCM IN THE FIRST FLOOR.
| Retrigsrator. .. Disposai - i AMPLE PARXING LOT, CLOSE TO
Ticor Coverings LINOLZUM. juik: - DOQUBLE m m AMENITIES AND LOW TAXES.
CARPET Cobiners: 7 0AX i
Couawers: IWOOD :
Fireplaces:® NONE ocation: - m
Stoves Woed/Coal# - Location: - m
7 of Chimnevs: i : |
Focflues: Telined: [ Yes  No ¥ Unknown |
Cate of last cieaning: X Usknewn i
Fireplaces:Stoves used in ast vear o TTes NG :
Cems Ticluded: n
i

i
SemE IReiaed :
H

i
¥




\ Page 4 of 4

~ ~RTYLOCATED aT : 270 PRESUMPSCOT STREET, PORTLAND 04103

Is there now or has there ever been lead-based paint and/or lead-based paint hazards on the property? [ Yes  [J No & Unknown

Do you know of aay records or reporis pertaining to such lead-based paint or lead-based paint hazards: [ yeg & No

Ifyes, describe:
Commentes
F.  OTHERHAZARDOUS MATERIALS - Current or Previously existing.
Toxdic Materia] O Yes I we %) Unknown
Land Fi- 0O Yes 7 B Unknown
Radiosctive Material: O Ys O B Uninown

Other:

restrictive covenants on the property? [KiYes [ Neo
If yes, explain: LEFT SIDE SET BACK T00O CLOSE TORO.W, BUYER'S SUGGEST FOR MLIP
Whatis the source of Your information: RECENT LOT SURVEY BY ABUTTER.
B. Areyoy receiving a tax eXemption or reduction for Em..ﬁ_d.onnw for any reasop including but got limited t0: Tres Growth, Open Space, o
Farmland, or Veteran? [ e X No 3 Unknown
Ifyes, explain:
c’ Have you made agv addifions or structural changes or other alterations to the Property? X Yes v
Ifyes. explain: _ADDITIONAL ROOM IN THE REAR :

D. Is there anythis g cise that you feel you skould &u&om.n_.ﬂo 2 prospective Buyer because it may materially affect the vajye of the property c.g.:
zoning changes, non conforming uaits, neighborhood noise, Seasonal maintenance, water run omuudngﬂcﬂgwman& defects or repairs,
previously corrected or currently needed, et.? [ Yes &INo

Ifyes, explain:

Is the property covered by a Home Warraaty Contrace? i BKyYs O
Addtional information not covered by this disclosure: NONE

m o

Attachments explaining additiona] information for this section:” [ Yeg B No

SELLER’S ST, ATEMENT:

BUYER’S RECEIPT AND .&Q.Qogmbﬂgmzﬂ

—_— Oo-m_.oﬁﬂ.\mcwﬂ. Broker: /
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ATY LOCATED AT: 270 PRESUMPSCOT STREET, PORTLAND 04103
Leach Field: OO Ys O No Type: Na
IfYes: Location:
Date of installation of leach field: Installed by:  NA
Date of last servicing: Name of service <ompany:

Have you experienced any malfunctions? [J Yes O No
If'yes, give the date and describe the problem:

Is system lecated in a Shoreland Zone?: 0 Yes O No QUnknown
Source of information: Comments:

sdditional information? [ Yes [ No
N RSEATON

Location: Yes No Unk If Yes, type Installed by:  Unk Date Unk
Aticorcap K [J [ FIBERGLASS 12" & =
Crawl Space [ O 0O 0 O
ExteriorWall [ [ [ FIBERGLASS 4~ 5 |

O O O 0 a
Comments: _INFORMATION FROM PREVIOUS OWNER

Antachment explainin

Are there now, or have there ever been, any uaderground storage tank(s) on your property? [J Yes O Ne [ Unknown
I£Yes: Arc tank(s) in current use? O ves ‘[JNo

IfNo: How long have tank(s) been out of service?
What materials are, or were, stored in the taak(s)?
Age of tank(s) Size of taak(s):
Location:
Have you experienced any probiems such as leakage? :
Aure tank(s) registered with the Dept. of Eavircnmental Protection? OYes ONo {J Unknown

If aak{s) are nio longer in use, bave tank(s) been abandoned accordingto DEP.? [J Yes [INo  [J Unknown
Comments:

B. ASBESTOS - Current or previously existing:
As insulation on the heating system pipes or duct work? [IYes R No [J Unkown
In the Siding? O Yes X No [ Unknown
In flooring tiles? [ Yes (& No [J Unkaown
Inthe roofing shingles? [ Yes I No [J Unknown

Other: O Yes & No [ Unknown
IfYes: Source of information:
Comments;

C. RADON/AIR - Current or previously existing: .
Has the property been tested? [ Yes [J o & Unknown

KYes: Date; By:

Results: 1f applicable, What remedial steps were taken?
Has the property been tested since remedial steps? 1 Yes O No

Are test results available? ] Yes ] No Comments:

D.  RADON/WATER - Current or previously existing: -
Hes the property been tested? [ Yes O No X Unknown

If Yes: Date: By:

Results: If appiicable, What remedial steps were taken?

Has the property been tested since remedial steps? [ Yes 0 No  Arctest results available? [ Yes O Ne
Commens,
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ROPERTY LOCATED AT: 270 HVWMMGEM.OOH. STREET, PORTLAND 04103
(NOTE TO SELLER: DO NOT LEAVE ANY QUESTION BLANK. WRITE N/A OR UNKNOWN IF

NEEDED)

A ELECTRICAL: AMPS: 100 220 Volt Servi Yes [KINo Circ. Break MFuses [
Are you aware of any malfunctions O Yes B No If Yes, Explain:

B. PIPING: Type  BCopper O Brass [ Galv  [IPVC [] Lead

Are you aware of any malfinctons: OYes HNo 1f Yes, Explain:
:
C. HEATING SYSTEM: Type/Fuek FHA/OIL Age: , 1984
. Fuel Supplier: DOWNEAST & OTHERS Annual Cost/Consumption: APPROX.350/GAL. YR

System Servicer: NONE: Lastserviced: UNK
Are you aware of any malfunctions: OYes XENo If Yes, Explain:

D. HOT WATER: Type: [ Elee.  [X Gas Ooi LofHeat Unit  [] Other
If other, describe:

Is tank or unit rented? 1 Yes BNo  Annual Cost'Consumption: UNK
Are you aware of any malfunctions: OYes [ENo Ifves Explain;

E WATER SUPPLY: Please answer all questions Rm.wz.&ouu of type of water supply:
Typeof System:  [dPublic’ [] Private [J Seasonal [ Unknown
[ODrdlled [J Dug 3 Other

Installation:  Location:
Installed By: Date of Installation:
What is the source of your information:
Use: Number of mxu.wmnm currently using system? 3
Does system supply water for more than one household? OYes X No [ Unknown

Malfunetions: Are you aware of or have You experienced any malfunctions with the mﬁ:wernggnEu water system?

Pump:  [JYes ®RNo [JNa Quantity: [ Yes [ No {7 Unknown
Quafit: [JYes R Ne [J Unknown If yes, explain below,
Water Test  Have you had the water tested? L Ys Bno
[fYes, date of most recent test: Are test reports available? [T Yes E No
To your knowledge, have agy test results ever been reported ag unsatisfactory or satisfactory
with notation? ¢ [] Yes X No
If'yes, are test results available? CYes [ no

Comments:

F. WASTE WATER DISPOSAL:
Typeof System:  Public  [R ves - No Quasi-Public: CYs N
Private: OYes [0 No
¢ If Public or Quasi-Public:

Have you experienced any problewas such as line or other malfiunctions? C Ys & No
What steps were taken to remedy the problem?
e  IfPrivate:
Tank [ Septic Tank - [0 Holding Tank [ Cesspool O other
Tank Size: O 500 Gal. 0O 1000 Gal 0 Usknown [J Otper
Tank Type: O Concrete O Metal d Unknown 1 Other
Location: _ or {J Unknown Date of Installation-
Dats of Last Servicing: Name of Company Servicing Tank-
Have you experienced any malfunctions? O ves [J e

[fyes, give the dare and describe the problem:

———




MORTGAGE LOAN INSPECTION PLAN

The dwelling does not conform to local zoning building setbacks at the time of construction. Addition fails side setbacks,

The dwelling is not in a special flood zone as defined by flood insurance rate map 230051-0007 dated 12-8-1998.

THIS IS NOT A STANDARD BOUNDARY SURVEY. Information shown on this plan is for mortgage purpases only. Property
lines shown on this plan are based an current lines of occupation, current deed information (referenced below), and tax map information. A

may not be shown on this plan,

This ingpection conforms to the standards of the Maine Board of Licensure for Professional Land Burveyors, standards of practice for a mortgage
loan inspection.

PROPERTY INFORMATION:

Street: PRESUMPSCOT STREET City/Town: PORTLAND County: CUMBERLAND » Maine
Buyer: JEFFREY RENO

Owner: RAMON ANASTACIO

Deed Reference: book 6133 page 315

Plan Reference: book page Lot

TaxMap # 423 Lot 17 Block A

Lending Institution: KEYBANK

Scale: linch= 30 feet Date: JULYS, 2001

ATC file #2001-130¢

Atlantic Title Company
. 76 Atlantic Place
South Portland, Maine 04108

WILLIAM G. AUSTIN
STATE OF MAINE
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR # 2174
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C Teta! rumler commorcial cars to be accommodated

{ (4 : - .
*pLaxation © 374 Presuspacet Streoeh o Ward 3 Within Fire Limits?_no . .Dist. Ne

The undvesigned horeby applics Jor @ permit to esosl altor inatals the JOHOWIRE BHIEIE 3tist st g — - =
e cuindunes with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portlend, plans and specifications, if
ari ¥ subevtied lu-rcuj(h and the following specifications:

1.4 I

rywaer's opdepeseets nuine and address_Fepnde L1 2 Hedllls! rsL-__hr_ﬂ.ﬁﬁfomenci&l—ﬁt{rdfp!mﬂL—_-—M—

¢ omtracter's name and address_ . _Dvpsr o __Felephone .

A rchitect’s name and addresse e T

P roposed use of buildirg— e No. families.

Other buildings on same 1ot e

lans filed as part of thir application? D e XNo.ofsheets__ .
fstimated cost $— Tee 5100
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Aaterial_ggod N0 stcrics_;éﬁ.ﬂcat_m___ﬁ_.-_.Sty!e of roof Roeching —
[Lnst usw_ﬁf,,,,___..ﬂ_dlallingjmnﬁﬁwf. I o _No.familes I

General Description of New Work

To desolfsh building ES! x E51

1t is undersiood that this pecmit does not include instalfation of heating apparatus which is to he taken out sepirately by and in the name of

the heating contractor.
Details of New Work
Height average grade to top of plate

Size, front depth No. stories ... Height average grade to highest pointefroof —————
‘Fo be erected on solid or filled land? ._.._earth or rock?.

Material of foundation Thickness, top _bottom_

Material of underpinning_ Heighe __Thickness -
Kind of Roof __Rise per foot__ . _Roof coveriug.

No. of chimneys. . Material of chimneys of lining

Kind of heat __Typeof fuel s gas fitting involved?.

Corner posts Sills..__ Girt or ledger board? Size ——
Material columns under girders Size Max. on centers.— . ——

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16~ O. C. Girders 6x6 or arger. Eridging in every floor and flat roof
span over & feei. Siils and corner posts all one piece in cross section,

Joists and rafiers: Istfloor— ., %nd ey B7d , roof

On centers: 1st floor. 4 &nd , 3rd roof.

Maximum span: 1st floor. ,end. , 3rd — roof . —
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. height? -

If a Garage

No. cars now acconnng tated on same lot , 10 be accommodated..

M oeeoe3 t abn cvrncad dldine P .
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= PORTLAND

APPLICATION

applicant's name and ‘address: _ Robert Lilly

26 Nextl Srrest, Saco ME_ 04072

applicant's interest in property (e.g., owner, purchaser, ctc.)

i1}

Purchaser undercontract - would like to return to original use

owner's name and address (if different):_The Norton Fstate

address of property. (or Assessor's chart, block and lot number):

270 wummﬁgvmood Street .

Zone: T 2 . Present use:  Vacant 12 months

-

Variance from: Section l4-_ 381

YCTE: If site plan mu roval is required, attach prelimi - €3
site plan. P PP g ’ ch preliminary or £inal

" uﬂwm cn.aannwm.uom .umnmw.om makes application for a variance as
2 omq wwnnwama. and cerczifi{es that all information herein supnlied
y him is true and corzect to the hest of his knowledge and welice

-t




NEW ENGLAND
ECH Emwg INC. 295 PRESUMPSCOT ST. * PORTLAND, ME 04103 » (207) §79:0473 » FAX (207} §74-6939

Iy

June 26, 1989 #wm%ﬁﬂm@%
JUN 2 6 1388 _

The Board of Appecls
City Eall :
Portlend, Maine : 04101 DEFT. OF BUILDING (iarECIUNG

. CITY OF PORTLAND
SUBJECT: 270 Presumpscot Street - UYse Yariance Request

Gentlemen:

we are under contract to purchase the KNorton estate on 270 Presumpscol
Street. The property has Dbeen vacant for more than 12 monthe and the
predominant zoning (I2) has tsken over. We are requesting a use variance so
that the property can once again be & viable piece of property.

The folloving ig our ansver of the undue hardship requirements A=D:

m_ | 4. The lot size is too amall (5830 aquare feet) to be of uny use in an
R industrial application, and could not support itmelf ia that capacity
because of 1ts size.

B, The property is surrounded by residential properties, and vould be
out of place if it remains IZ.

C. The mﬁmnﬁwun of the variance vill actual maintain the character of
the locality where as if it vere to stay I2, it would alter the
immediate locality.

D. The hardship is the result of the property remaining vecant for over
12 wmonthsa.

In conclugion, the property has always been recidential and ve intend to
completely Tenovate tils property vith nev widing, vindovs, interiocr
decorating, and wminrioum landsceping 8o that it vill onne agein be an
atiractive piecz of property. We would then rent the property in =
residential application. = The property bhas residential properties on both
gides snd in the back (see next page}. The neighbors would most certeinly
like the property to remain regidential sand be renovated to an attractive
piece of proporty again. ~We have attached a layout of the adjourning
properties for your consideration.

-

Yery truly yourasa,

fet ALLy
Bob Lilly

RL/eoad

SHEET METAL CONSTRUCTION + DESIGN/BUILD HVAC » SHEET METAL FABRICATION




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

MERRILL S, SELTZER
Chalrman

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

JOHN C. KNOX
Secrotiy

PEYER F. MORELLS

THOMAS F. JEWELL
DAVID L SILVERNAIL
MICHAEL E. WESTORT
CHRISTOPHER DINAN

270 Presumpscot Street

aAll persons interested either for or against this Use Variance Appeal will
be heard at a public hearing in Room 209, City Hall, Portlund, Maine on

Thursday evening, July 13, 1989 at 7:00 P.M. This notice of required public i
hearing has been sent to tne owners of property within 500 feet of the
property in question as required by the Qrdinance. :

Mr. Roberr Lilly, of New England Tech Alr, Imc., prospective purchaser of
the property at 270 Presumpscot Street, under rhe provisions of Section l4-
473.C of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland hereby respectfully
petitions the Board of Appeals for a continuzace of a residential use for
the residentisl type building at the above location so they may restore the
property and return it to its original residentizl use. This is notf a
permitted use unless authorized by the Zoning Board according to Sections
14~38]1 and 14-387 of the City Ordinance.

LEGAL BASLS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of

Appeals finds that the conditions imposed by Section lekuu.OOmnsmNo:wnm
Ordinance have been met.

John C. Knox
Secretary

6/28/89
lel

e

§7¥-F25 0
389 CONGRESS STREET « PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 + TELEPHONE (207) das g



MERRILL 8. SELTZER
Chalrman

Ty OF PORTLAND: MAINE

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

Bocretary

MICHAEL E. WESTORT
270 E@Mﬂﬁﬁmgﬁ st OIN_mAOva.m BINAN

aceording 1O a request py the City's Office of the CO ration Counsel,
you will have t© submit evidence of 2 valid purchase pﬁdmﬁua for the
consideratior by the poard of “Appealts, with regard 1O your use variance
mu,owwoms_,os 1o be scheduled for review on Thursday evening, July 33, 1989.

please supnish ¢his office witn 2 CcOPY of the opticn to purchase contract
for 270 Presumpscot grreet, that we may furnish coplies of the contract
o +ne mesbers of the Board of Appeals.

sincerely

DDA

William - Girows
7oning mbHOHOmnmaa officer

cet werrill S. Seltzer, Chaiyman, Board o Appeals
Joseph E. Gray, 98+ pirectol’, plamning % Urban pevelopment
p. Samel Hofises, Caiet, 1nspections Services
Burt Maclsaac, Code mawouomsmna officer
Charles A. Lane, :
Warren J. Turner, b%ﬁbwmaﬂpﬁim Assistant

389 CONGRESS STREET °* PORTLAND. MAINE 04101 * TELEPHONE 207} 775-5451

e e A T o



MERRILL S. SELTZER
Chairman

cITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

JOHH C. KKOX
Secrslary

PETER F. MORELL!
THOMAS F. JEWELL
DAVID L. SILVERNAIL
MICHAEL E. WESTORT
270 Presumpscot St. CHRISTOPHER DINAN

June 27, 1989

Mr. Robert Lilly

New England Tech Air, Inc.
26g Presumpscol Street
Tortlend, Maine 04103

Dear Mr. Lilly:

Tmhis is in reference 10O your application for a use variance for the continuance
of a residential use for the residential type puilding located at 270 Presumpscot
Street in the I-2 Industrial Zone. This residential structure has been vacant

for more than one year, but the prospective purchaser wishes to buy it and re—
store it for residential purposes, making it once again habitable.

1t is understood that: you have a contract tO purchase this property which
is bounded by several. other residential buildings located within the I-2
Tndustrial Zone. The applicant would like to restore the property and
retura it 1o 118 original residential use. This use variance 1S based
on Section 14-381 of :the City Zoning Ordinance which reads as follows:

"Continuation. :

nany lawful use of buildings, structures, premises or parts thereof,
existing on June 5, 1957, and made nonconforming by the provisions
of tnis article or any amendrent thereto may be continued although

such use does not conform with the provisions of this article or
amendment thereto."

This use variance will be jncluded on the agenda for consideration by
the Board of Appeals on Thursday evening, July 13, 1989, at 7 P.M. in
Room 209, City Hall, portland, Maine. A copy of the agenda for that
meeting will be sent to you as soon as coples become available for
distributicn. i

Sincexely,
A=
william D. Girdux
Zoning Enforcement oﬁu.,omu.

ce:  Merrili S. Seltzer, irman, Brard of Appeals
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development
. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspections Services
Burt MacIsaac, Code: Enforcement Officer
Charles A. Lane,. Associate Corporation Counsel
Warren J. Turner, Aduinistrative Assistant F7¢-7300
389 CONGRESS STREET .+ PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 + TELEPHONE (207) ZZSZS)



:Mw.m_rr 5. SELTZER
Chalrman

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS T g _

JOKN €. KNOX
Socreiory

VETER F. MORELLI
THOMAS F. JEWELL
DAVID L SILVERNAL

JMICHAEL E. WESTORT

July 14, 1989

Dear M. 1illy:

appeal oo & interpretation appeal after determinlng that adequate notice
nad besi given W vuovmnﬁw.M.oanmﬁm within 500 feet of the site. It was
the decisich of the Board of Appeals by 2 majority vote that tbe residen~
tial use was pever abandon for the building at 270 Presunpscot Street
in the I-2 Industrial 7one, woich 1is nearly eurrounded on all sides by
residential uses- This decision js valid for six months after approval.
gased upon the sbove decision of the Board of Appeals, & puilding permit
o rencvate this puilding as & residence can DOV be issued. 1T ig under—

Upon your acquisitien of .m.au.m property, you DAY therefore apply for 2
puilding permit to undertake the necessary alterations o restore the
property 2ad meke it pabitable &5 a private residence.

Enclosure: CopY of the Board's Decision

cc: Merrill S. Seltzer, Chajrman, Board of Appeals _
Joserh E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Umwmwoﬂn.mud
P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspections Gervices ’

389 CONGRESS STREET * PORTLAND, MAINE 04101

. TELEPHONE (207) 8748300
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FROM:

SUBJECT:

_CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE
- MEMORANDUM

Gerry Pelletier, umhm,mnonmeﬁn iy In™S DATE:
Lo W\Q\%Pgr mvﬁti\rn\v.\\ Jo 27, 1989
geist.

Warren Tornet, Administrative tant

Request for vmcmwwsuuozmunmcavmnnﬁ‘»vvnmwlznz England Tech Alr, Inc.

Mey we please have nun.mowwor»nw.wnunan"

421~A

= -
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3-D. The variance requested would/would not (circle one) result in
a use which would be inharmonious with the general purpose and
intent of the Zoning Ordinance or the comprehensive plan, for
the following reason(s):

3-E. The variance requested would/would not (circle one) result in
2 use which would be materially detrimental to the public
welfare or the use and enjoyment of property in the vicinity,
and would/would not (circle one) materially impair an adequate
supply of light and air to property in the wvicinity,
substantially increase traffic or parking congesticon, increase
flood or fire danger, unduly strain public utilities or endanger
the public health or safety, for the following reason({s}):

3-F. There is/is not {circle one) ancther means of avoiding or
remedying the hardship to permit the economic use of the lot
or parcel, for the following reason({s):

Conclusion¥*

After public hearing oaﬁﬂthxw . 19 «:m . and for the reasons
above-stated, thel accompanying application is hereby (check one)

granted.

mnmnnmm subject to the following condition(s):

denied.

¥ —v— —

a . umnwa" Qﬂ\\“\ L, 19€9 NKA x \N\\J\

Secretary of the Boargd

R * The application may be granfed or granted subject to -

: : conditions only if the finding for #1 above is in the negative AND 7
the finding for $2 above is in the affirmative AND the findings for
§'s 3-A through 3~F above are as follows:

3-Az %:.nwm negative; 3-D: in the negqative;
3-B: in' the affirmative; ﬁ 3-F: both in thé negative;
. = . 3-F: in the negative.

Bruga

:

the negativye;
T ) | g e o o
e F ek \xﬁ, .xi %&@WM&M&\

171 Qe v



vrishsaal  1/00l 28—/ fo-bll 7 CBHE PORTLAND PAGE @82
JE-17-2000 £3:03°4  FROM-ATLANTIC TITLE . +774~5835 T-533  P.093/003 - F-988

MORTGAGE LOAN INSPECTION PLAN
‘Tho dweling does nat conform to lecal zoning beGdiag gevbacks at the tine of construction. Addition ffls side setbacks,
The dwnlingis Dot in u special food 200 e defiped by flood insuranee rate map 230051-0007 dated 1281996,

THLS IS NOT A STANDAED BOUNDARY SURVEY, Informatian shown an this plen is for mortgage pirpases ooly. Proparty
lines abowp ot this plad ara based op aurzent lins of oomupation, cartant deed mformation (referencsd below, and tax map information, A
STANDARD BOUNDARY SURVEY IS SUGGESTED TO CONFIRM ALL BOUNDARY LINES SHOWN ON
THIS wgz..g%@ﬁf%ﬂi?éggﬂgawzgg%Eé&agﬁnﬁuﬁ
vﬁmsahoﬂ Sﬁﬁﬁauw.gg&s_agwggfﬂaﬁsgﬁﬁgﬁEu&gu%gnﬂgg
mey not be shown en T —

gg%s&.a&ﬂ&&?&a&wg%ga for Profiocignal Land Surveyoss, stumdurda of practice for & mortgage
Joan ingpagtioe. ;

Stroot: PRESUMPSCOT STREET  Ciry/Town: PORTLAND Cosnty: CUMBERLAND . Miino
Buyor: JEFFREY RENO : ~
Owmer: RAMON ANASTACIO : T
Deed Raforwice: bock: 9133  page 815 ; {7y
Plon Referencecbook ' pegs Lot \
TacMop # 435 Lot 17 HlockA

Lending Institution: KEYBANK :
Scaler 1inche S0 feet Date: JULYD,2000
ATC Te ¢2001-1304 P

South Portland, Maine 04106 |

W}:u W

STATRE OF MAINE:
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR # 2174



NEW ENGLAND

ECH AIR, inc.

299 Presumpscot St

Poriland, Maine 04103 DATE _M_f.‘_ﬁ-_"_}ﬁ;;_tz_ﬁ_f__ﬁ_f—
{207) 879-0473
10 FAX (207) 874-6939 SUBJECT e e
._rﬂlt_-—QMMQLeﬁ_ Y - £ e SV oS
__‘__Z_z.t_i_lf_‘i.__&i‘—\—’*—‘j—'o_ﬁ Ap Jeal s  fvrthase Condtle
—— i

28 (omgress St

__pdr‘ruﬁ Y/

e

40 A Hiam O S U

- —— !

MK, Li, . 1
Ple ose  FinD ECLoSED :
— LM“ R
ﬂwrrja _
S
__f_f___ﬁ-—{'dl: e G b € n Y es fL € r Lwes Tieas
kS o ”_4__%’/‘5"-H Eg { £ e = c - /!
| ,l.’. L S T ey T1oly_STours
- - o i O PLEASE REPLY 03 NO REPLY NECESSARY 2.m Ly o




" Zoning Divisioa
7+ Marge Schmuckal

T -

Department of Urban Development
Joseph E. Gray, Jr.

' Zoning Administrator Director

- CITY OF PORTLAND
" August 24, 2001
Sally Wilkinson

C/o Atlantic Title Co.
76 Atlantic Place

South Portland, ME 04106 )

RE: 270 Presumpscot Street/— pm_w-\w.os - LM

Dear Sally,

I have just inspected the property at 270 Presumpscot Street. The unpermitted porch and
addition have been removed. What remains is the original single family dwelling and 12’ x 24
addition which was permitted on May 14, 1990.

This office considers this structure to be conforming to the City of Portland’s Zoning Ordinance.
I am unaware of any pending or anticipated legal action that this office has pertaining to this

property.
If you have any gquestions wommaﬁm this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me at 874-8695.
Very truly yours,

o bl

Marge Schmuckal
Zoning Administrator

CC: Sarah Knox, Coldwell Banker, 949 Brighton Avenue, Portland, ME. 775-6117 (fax)
File

Room 315 - 389 Congress Street - Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8695 -FAX: (207) §74-8716 - TTY:(207) 874-8936



